PRODUCT DETAILS

# Description HSN/SAC Qty Unit Rate Amount

1 Premium Widgets (Model X100) 8471 50 pcs â‚¹1,500.00 â‚¹75,000.00

2 Gadget Plus Accessories 8473 25 sets â‚¹2,000.00 â‚¹50,000.00

Subtotal â‚¹125,000.00

IGST @ 18% â‚¹22,500.00

Total Amount â‚¹147,500.00

Amount in Words: One Lakh Forty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only.

BANK DETAILS

Bank Name ICICI Bank

Account Name ABC Enterprises Pvt Ltd.

Account Number 123456789012

IFSC Code ICIC0000123

Branch Main Branch

Important Notes:

This is a Proforma Invoice and not a legal demand for payment.

No goods will be delivered until payment is received or as per agreed terms.